PN-2 www.warnerelectric.com P-8590-WE     11/18
Part Numbers Ordering Information
Permanent Magnet Brakes (Dynamic Cycling)
Description Model Part  No. Voltage Pg. No.
FB FB-375-1/2 5390-170-021 90 1345390-170-024 24
FB-375-5/8 5390-170-022 90 1345390-170-023 24
FB-475 5391-170-009 90 1345391-170-012 24
FB-650 5392-170-007 90 1345392-170-010 24
ER ER-375 Drawing I-25766 90 138
ER-475 Drawing I-25755 90 138
ER-650 Drawing I-25767 90 138
ER-825 (N.D.) Drawing I-25577 90 138
ER-825 (H.D.) Drawing I-25578 90 138
ER-1225 (N.D.) Drawing I-25619 36-75 138
ER-1225 (H.D.) Drawing I-25620 35-75 138
UniModules - UM-FBC
Description Model Part  No. Voltage Pg. No.
Clutch/Brake
UniModules